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Single Mode Pigtail

Description

Parameters

Application

v Fiber to the Home(FTTH)

v Telecommunication Networks.

v CATV Networks.

v Fiber optic test and sensing equipment.

v Passive optical networks and fiber communication systems.

Parameters    APC

IL values @ 1310 &1550nm  ≤0.2dB 

Back reflection @ 1310 &1550nm ≥60dB

Standard Compliance     GR-326 core

Fiber type    : G652D

Fiber Diameter  : 9/125um

Outer Jacket material  : LSZH

Cable Diameter  : 900um

Product Length   : Product Length as per P.O. + 10 cm Tolerance

Test wave length   : 1310nm/1550nm

Cable Colour    : Yellow

Tempera Tube   : -40ºC to +70ºC min

Cable Type   : G652D Pigtail Single Mode 900um Yellow

Connector Type  : LC/APC & SC/APC
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